
Rev 1 November 2021

RC SWEEP VENUEOther EventsDIRECTION DESCRIPTION

Saturday 01-Jan-22 New Years Day

Sunday 09-Jan-22 Johan B Kevin South

Sunday 16-Jan-22 Len John North

Sunday 23-Jan-22

Sunday 30-Jan-22 Kevin Atri South

Sunday 06-Feb-22

Sunday 13-Feb-22 Johan B Kevin North 1903 Clarens Rally 12 - 13

Monday 14-Feb-22 Valentines Day

Sunday 20-Feb-22

Sunday 27-Feb-22 Len John South

Sunday 06-Mar-22

Sunday 13-Mar-22 Atri Kevin West

Sunday 20-Mar-22

Monday 21-Mar-22 Human Rights Day

Sunday 27-Mar-22 Johan B Kevin South

Sunday 03-Apr-22

DATE

DURBAN FREE CHAPTER 2022 RIDE SCHEDULE



Sunday 10-Apr-22 Len John West

Sunday 17-Apr-21 Easter Weekend 15 - 18

Sunday 24-Apr-22 Kevin Atri North

Wednesday 27-Apr-22 Freedom Day

Sunday 01-May-22 Workers Day

Monday 02-May-22 Public Holiday

Sunday 08-May-22 Johan B Kevin West Mothers Day / Skeleton Rally 5-8

Sunday 15-May-22

Sunday 22-May-22 Len John North

Sunday 29-May-22

Sunday 05-Jun-22 Atri Kevin South

Sunday 12-Jun-22

Thursday 16-Jun-22 Youth Day

Sunday 19-Jun-22 Johan B Kevin North Fathers Day

Sunday 26-Jun-22

Sunday 03-Jul-22 Kevin Atri West Creighton Train Ride

Sunday 10-Jul-22

Sunday 17-Jul-22 Len John South



Monday 18-Jul-22 Mandela Day

Sunday 24-Jul-22

Sunday 31-Jul-22 Johan B Kevin West

Sunday 07-Aug-22

Tuesday 09-Aug-22 Womens Day

Sunday 14-Aug-22 Len John South

Sunday 21-Aug-22

Sunday 28-Aug-22 Atri Kevin North

Sunday 04-Sep-22

Sunday 11-Sep-22 Johan B Kevin West

Sunday 18-Sep-22

Saturday 24-Sep-22 Heritage Day

Sunday 25-Sep-22 Len John North

Sunday 02-Oct-22

Sunday 09-Oct-22 Kevin Atri South

Sunday 16-Oct-22

Sunday 23-Oct-22 Johan B Kevin North

Sunday 30-Oct-22



Sunday 06-Nov-22 Len John South

Sunday 13-Nov-22

Sunday 20-Nov-22 Atri Kevin West

Sunday 27-Nov-22

Sunday 04-Dec-22 Johan B Kevin South

Sunday 11-Dec-22

Friday 16-Dec-22 Day of Reconciliation

Sunday 18-Dec-22 Len John North

Sunday 25-Dec-22 Christmas Day

Monday 26-Dec-21 Day of Goodwill


